

æ

C.A.No. 5790 OF 1998  
ITEM No. MM-2

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5790 OF 1998@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

NARENDRA K. KOCHAR ... APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

SIND MAHARASHTRA COOP. HSNG. SOC. LTD. & ORS. ... RESPONDENT (S)  
( With Appln.(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) )

Date : 04/12/2001 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.V. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List after winter vacation.  
The matter to retain its position.

.SP1

Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@  
AA  
Court Master@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A

Note : This matter is shown in the W/L No.34/2001  
at p.103 as Item No.26 before Court No.10.