

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5790 OF 1998@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Narendra K. Kochar Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Sind Maharashtra Cooperative Housing Society Limited & Ors. Respondent (s)

( With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents )

Date : 20/02/2002 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. K. Rajendra Chowdhary, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Not to be taken up till 7th March,2002.  
To retain its position.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master